dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the excavated

soil and depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of surplus

excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter.  All kinds of soils 

72.00 Cum 178.00 12816.00 Rupees Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Sixteen Only

3.1.6 2 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing, compaction etc. complete

in specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level.

1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).

14.18 Cum 3302.00 46822.36 Rupees Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two

and Thirty Six Paise Only

6.1.6 3 Random Rubble stone masonary for foundation and plinth in Cement Sand Mortar above 30

Cm. thick wall in : Cement Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement:6-Sand).

28.76 Cum 2838.00 81620.88 Rupees Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty and

Eighty Eight Paise Only

4.1 4 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for all RCC structural

elements upto plinth level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in cement

sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of plastizers( if

required) excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement. M20 grade Nominal

Mix / Design Mix 

8.78 Cum 4934.00 43320.52 Rupees Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty and

Fifty Two Paise Only

4.2 5 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for RCC structural

elements upto floor five level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of

[...]

plastizers( if required) excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement for

Beams, suspended floors, roofs, griders having slopes up to 15º, landings, balconies, shelves,

chajjas, lintels, bands, plain windows sills, staircases and spiral staircases etc. M20 grade

Nominal Mix / Design Mix

20.05 Cum 5185.00 103959.25 Rupees One lakh Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine

and Twenty Five Paise Only

4.3 6 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for RCC structural

elements upto floor five level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of

[...]

plastizers (if required ) excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement for Walls

(any thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses, fillets,

columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts etc. M20 grade Nominal Mix / Design

Mix  

6.08 Cum 5609.00 34102.72 Rupees Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred Two and

Seventy Two Paise Only

4.9 7 Centering and Shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including strutting, propping bracing

both ways and removal of formwork for foundation , footings, strap beam, raft , bases of

columns etc. 

25.00 Sqm 157.00 3925.00 Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five Only

4.10.3 8 Centering & shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including strutting, propping bracing both

ways with steel props and removal of formwork for upto floor five level for : Columns, pillars,

posts and struts etc. 

70.00 Sqm 375.00 26250.00 Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only

4.10.2 9 Centering & shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including strutting, propping bracing both

ways with steel props and removal of formwork for upto floor five level for : Suspended

floors, roofs, landings, staircases, balconies, girders, cantilevers, bands, coping bed plates,

anchor  blocks,  sills,  chhajjas,  lintel,  beam, plinth beam etc.  

125.00 Sqm 340.00 42500.00 Rupees Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Constuction of Seed Storage unit at College of Agriculture, Kotputli.